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DATE TEAMS HOST SITE

Sept. 30 (Mon) VB Hays CISD Plum Creek
Oct. 1 (Tues) VG Hays CISD Plum Creek
Oct. 15 (Tues) VB Rouse Crystal Falls
Oct. 16 (Wed) VG Rouse Crystal Falls
Oct. 29 (Thurs) JVB/JVG * Bastrop Colovista
Nov. 6 (Wed) VG Anderson Lions
Nov. 7 (Thur) VB Anderson Lions
Nov. 18(Mon) VB Hutto Delaware Springs
Nov. 19 (Tues) VG Hutto Delaware Springs
Dec. 2 (Mon) JVB/JVG * Smithson Valley River Crossing
Jan. 27 (Mon) JVB/JVG * Westwood Balcones
Feb 11 (Tues) VB Bastrop Lost Pines
Feb. 18 (Tues) VB Hutto Star Ranch
Feb. 19 (Wed) VG Hutto Star Ranch
Feb. 20 (Thurs) JVB/JVG * Bastrop Colovista
Feb. 24 (Mon) VB Cedar Ridge Shadowglen
Feb. 25 (Tues) VG Bastrop Lost Pines
Mar. 3 (Mon) VG Cedar Ridge Shadowglen
Mar. 12 (Wed) VB/VG Anderson Morris Williams
Mar. 25 (Tues) Any * Leander Crystal Falls
Ma 31-1 (M/T) Boys District Avery Ranch
Ap 2-3 (W/T) Girls District Avery Ranch
Apr 14-15 Girls Regionals Champion Lakes
Apr 16-17 Boys Regionals Champion Lakes
Apr 28-29 Girls State Legacy Hills
May 5-6 Boys State Legacy Hills

● All JV dates are tentative depending on number of available players

Head Coach: Kent Smith
Assistant Coach: Isaac Ramon

Athletic Coordinator: Chris Castillo

Lehman HS,
1700 Lehman Rd.
Kyle TX 78640
(512) 268-8454


